VESDA ECO™ Detector
Features
•	 Toxic, Oxygen or Flammable gas
detection
•	 Single or dual gas versions
•	 Factory calibrated sensor cartridges
•	 Integral alarm status LEDs
•	 Integrates with PLCs/HVAC/BMS/

cartridge, data storage card and USB interface cable. Two variants are
available based on detector outputs:
Part number structure: ECO-D-B-AA-BB
Single Gas Units
Replace AA with the relevant gas type number below and remove BB:
11	 Hydrogen (H2) 0-100% LFL
12	 Methane (CH4) 0-100% LFL
13	 Propane (C3H8) 0-100% LFL
14	 Hydrogen (H2) 0-2000 ppm
15	 Gasoline Vapour 0-100% LFL
20	 Alcohols 0-100% LFL
31	 Oxygen depletion only (O2) 0-25% v/v
32	 Oxygen depletion and enrichment (O2) 0-25% v/v
41	 Carbon Monoxide (CO) 0-500 ppm
43	 Hydrogen Sulphide (H2S) 0-100 ppm
44	 Sulphur Dioxide (SO2) 0-10 ppm
45	 Nitrogen Dioxide (NO2) 0-10 ppm
49	 Carbon Dioxide (CO2) 0-5% v/v
Dual Gas Units
Select one of the available combinations below. Replacing AA and BB with the
preferred combination. Other combinations are available upon request:
31 – 41	 Oxygen and Carbon Monoxide
41 – 45	 Carbon Monoxide and Nitrogen Dioxide
Example:	 ECO-D-B-12-41
An ECO detector with relay, analogue and serial outputs for Methane and
Carbon Monoxide.
Replacement sensor cartridge part number structure: ECO-SC-AA-BB
Where SC = Sensor Cartridge, AA-BB are 1st and 2nd gas types (see above).
Installation
VESDA ECO is designed to press fit on to the air sampling pipe. To fit VESDA
ECO simply remove a 60 mm section of pipe when using 25 mm OD air-
sampling pipe work or 4” for ¾” BSP pipe.
VESDA ECO provides total flexibility to install one or more detectors anywhere
on the pipe network to enable monitoring of a specific point, zone or total area.
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied) is made as to the completeness,
accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document. The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifications without obligation
and without further notice. Except as otherwise provided, all warranties, express or implied, including without limitation any implied warranties of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose are expressly excluded.
Xtralis, the Xtralis logo, The Sooner You Know, VESDA-E, VESDA, ICAM, ECO, OSID, and Sensepoint are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of
Xtralis and/or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and
may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Your use of this document does not constitute or create a licence or any other right to use the name and/
or trademark and/or label.
This document is subject to copyright owned by Xtralis. You agree not to copy, communicate to the public, adapt, distribute, transfer, sell, modify or
publish any contents of this document without the express prior written consent of Xtralis.
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  The Americas +1 800 229 4434
Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000
VESDA ECO™ Detector Gas Detection and
Environmental Monitoring